67

n sett Sola

TA-M-38-25902-6

Val 183 Page 6083

	~				
	~	ERTIFICATE OF D	EATH	81-02048	. 7
	493 7	Vital Records Uni	K _	01 02040	
DECEMBED NINE	File Number		I		
1	HAPOTO	EUGENE	Last	State File Number BATE OF BEATH (month day year)	
RACE White Black America dic (spac ty) laib, 3 a		ADE-Last Drinday	Under 1 year Under 1 day	December 27	. 19
3 Whit	OF BRATH	<u>s</u> 69	50 an han m	BATE OF BEETH (moreh day year)	1.01
hlamath F	- 1 - CHinck in each	The metric and number)	F HORP OR NOT INSTANCE	COUNTY OF DEATH	, 1 7 1
STATE OF BRTH (If not in (• •		en a inpatient	la Klamath	
BOCIAL SECURITY INCOME		in Marri	ed Welth	A MCKay	Start In LE.
<u>13 333 - 03</u>	- 7340	Civil Service	Aring most Hand OF BUE	Call Web Call	110
15 Oregon				.S. Government	
FATHER NAME WH	Madde Mar Ing	The second star	15 150 2010 Kade	liffe lange	~~~ ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
16 Silas Woo	dson McKay .,	Barbara	HIGHLANT-	hereight and relationship to deceased	
REMOVAL COMMANDAL REMOVAL MANAL (SPACA) 120 Burial	COMETERY OR CREW	MTONT-NAME		Itha McKay / Wife	
Andrea contrat	I Inc ternal	Hills Memorial	Gardens 👞 Kla	amath Falls, Ore	ZOn
To Manan +	C. Dasd.	WARD'S / 10	945 Main / Klam	ath Falls, Orego	.011
			DATE SIGNED [40. Day 11]	HOUR OF DEATH	n.
AND ADDRES	CONCERTIMEN (THOU OF AVAI	Knagen	210 12 28 8	1 12:24	г
21a Kennet	h K. Magee, M	D / 905 Mair.	Suite 409 / KI	amath Falls, Ore	
BE NAME OF ATTENDIN	G PHYSICIAN IF OTHER THAN C	ENTIFIER (Tree or Pres)		amath Falls, Ore	gon
	RAR [40 Day 11]	REGISTRAR		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
DATE RECEIVED BY RECIST	2 9 1981	20 isparal	li Kani		
DATE RECEIVED BY RECEIVED					
DATE RECEIVED BY RECEIVED	O LENTER ONL	Y ONE CAUSE FER LINE FOR (a) (C	AND [c]]	Warvel Deleter (mar	
DATE NECEVED BY NEODST	ardiae an	Y ONE CAUSE PER LINE FOR [a] 10		minut,	Tend deer
	ardiar an	Y ONE CAUSE PER LINE FOR [a] 10		minut,	
DATE RECEIVED BY RECEIVE 2% DECEIVED BY RECEIVE 2% DECEIVED BY RECEIVE 2% DECEIVED BY RECEIVED 2% DECEIVED BY RECEIVED 3% DECEIVED 3% DECEI	ardia (In Subsce of Contract (voe ous nen une ron las la not	Heat Disease	nint,	and deep
DATE RECEIVED BY RECEIVE 2% DECEIVED BY RECEIVE 2% DECEIVED BY RECEIVE 2% DECEIVED BY RECEIVED 2% DECEIVED BY RECEIVED 3% DECEIVED 3% DECEI	ardia (In Subsce of Contract (voe ous nen une ron las la not	Heat Disease	nint;	>
DATE RECEIVED BY RECEIVE 20 DETE RECEIVED BY RECEIVED 22 DETE OF RECEIVED BY RECEIVED 23 DETE RECEIVED BY RECEIVED 24 DETE RECEIVED BY RECEIVED 25 DETE RECEIVED BY RECEIVED 26 DETE RECEIVED BY RECEIVED 27 DETE RECEIVED BY RECEIVED 28 DETE RECEIVED BY RECEIVED 29 DETE	(ENTER CAL ANDICE OF CALENCE OF CALENCE OF CALENCE OF	NONE OUSE PER LINE FOR [1] [0 Mart Sut ance La otic. ang to death but not reasond to came	Heat Disease	Minut >	R NOTIFIED
DATE RECEIVED BY RECEIPT 23 INMEDIATE CAUSE PART (a) (b) CUE TO. OR AS A CONSE (c) PART OTHER SCHAPCART C	ardia (In Subsce of Contract (VONE OULSE PER LINE FOR [1] [0 Mathematics Suttance Lissoftic. ang to dealth but not revealed to cause	Heat Disease	Minuts Preve balance one Aport Preve balance one Preve balance one	Rend death

STATE OF OREGON, COUNTY OF MULTHOMAH)SS I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE FOREGOING COPY HAS BEEN COMPARED BY ME WITH THE ORIGINAL DOCUMENT AND IS A TRUE, FULL AND CORRECT COPY OF THE ORIGINAL CERTIFICATE AS THE SAME APPEARS ON FILE IN THE VITAL RECORDS UNIT OF THE OREGON STATE HEALTH DIVISION AND IN MY OFFICIAL CARE AND CUSTODY. TH Apr. 18 STATE REGISTRAR STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH :ss I hereby certify that the within instrument was received and filed for record on the <u>-20th</u>day of <u>April</u> A.D., 19<u>33</u> at <u>3:42</u> o'clock p m and duly recorded in Vol<u>M83</u>, of <u>Deeds</u> on page <u>6083</u> Μ, EVELYN BIEHN COUNTY CLERK Fee \$_4.00_ by 72 Deputy TA-M-38-25902-6 Vol. 183 Page 6084 AFFIDAVIT STATE OF California County of Contra Costa)ss. I, RUTH BUCCELLATO being first duly sworn, on oath depose and say: That WELTHA A. McKAY is deceased; that she died on January 4, 1983 at Martinez, California and marital status was widowed and I am one of the heirs The names and relationships of all of the heirs of Weltha RUTH BUCCELLATO - Daughter \hat{z} BARBARA GILLESPIE - Daughter 57. There are no deceased heirs of surviving children of any E deceased party whatsoever; the deceased at the time of her death on January 4, 1983 was not married (but widowed) and 2 died intestate; all of the bills of the deceased have been APS paid as required. 63 The legal description of the real property is described as:

The Easterly 45 feet of Lot 7, Block 308, DARROW ADDITION TO THE CITY OF KLAMATH FALLS, Klamath County, State of Oregon.

Ruth STATE OF California)ss. County of Contra Costa On this 14 day of April appeared Ruth Buccellato, and acknowledged the foregoing , 1983, personally instrument to be her voluntary act and deed ERNEST JOHN MARCHI NOTARY PUBLIC - CALIFORNIA CONTRA COSTA COUNTY My Comm. Expires Sept. 19, 1985 Notary Public for the State of California. My Commission Expires: Sept 19 . 1985

a cood

Bu

Particular and a second se	• • •	6085 B-1
NAME AND ADDRESS OF ATTORNEY TELEPHONE JAMES J. LAIRD	^{NO} (415) 372-6777	FOR COURT USE ONLY
Attorney at Law 706 Main Street, Suite A Martinez, CA 94553 ATTORNEY FOR Potitionen DUTU	BUCCELLATO	APR 11 1983
Insert name of court. branch court if any. and Post Office and Street Address SUPERIOR COURT OF THE STATE OF CALIF IN AND FOR THE COUNTY OF CONTRA COST 725 Court Street, P.O. Box 911 Martinez, California 94553 ESTATE OF	HPR II 1905	
WELTHA ANTOINETTE MCKAY, and Mrs.	aka Weltha McKay Harold E. McKay	y, Weltha A. McKay,
LETTERS		Case Number
OF ADMINISTRATION WITH WILL ANNEXED OF S	DMINISTRATION	60554
STATE OF CALIFORNIA, COUNTY OF CONTRA CO 1. The last will of the above-named decedent having been proved, the court appoints (Name):		IRMATION
 a. Executor. b. Administrator with will annexed 2. The court appoints (Name): 	representative according	Apr. 1 11, 11, 11, 33 . at
RUTH BUCCELLATO a. Administrator of the decedent's estate. b. Special administrator of decedent's estate (1) with the special powers specified in the Order for Probate (2) with the powers of a general ad- ministrator.	- Frith Jan	California
 The personal representative XX is is not authorized to administer the estate under The Independent Administration of Estates Act. WITNESS, the clerk of the above-entitled court, with seal of the apprendix. 	l certify that this documen nal on file in my office, a above-appointed person	IFICATION It is a correct copy of the origi- and that the letters issued the have not been revoked, an- re still in full force and effect.
of the court affixed. Dated: APR 1 1 1983 JAMES R. OLSSON Clerk, by Deputy	Dated: APR 1 4 JAMES R. OLSSON Clerk, by 77 K 0	1983 Aruck, Deputy
[S E A L]	[SEAL]	
Form Approved by the after recording return 2. Judicial Council of California Effective July 1, 1975 TA LETT	ERS	Prob C 463, 465, 501, 502, 540
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH : I hereby certify that the within ins record on the <u>-20th</u> day of <u>April</u> A and duly recorded in Vol <u>M83</u> , of <u>O</u>	ss trument was rece .D., 19 <u>83</u> at <u>3</u>	ived and filed for 42 o'clock PM,
Fee \$ ^{8.00} by	LYN BIEHN COUNTY	CLERK